17
Turbine Series - 75900/1000MAX/M/P
Dimensions:
FUEL
Create a Part Number
ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION
75900MAX2 Marine - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., 2 micron Filter
75900MAX10 Marine - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., 10 micron Filter
75900MAX30 Marine - Dual Turbine Assy., 30 micron Filter
751000MAX2 Marine - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 2 micron Filter
751000MAX10 Marine - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 10 micron Filter
751000MAX30 Marine - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 30 micron Filter
75900MAXM2 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., 2 micron Filter
75900MAXM10 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., 10 micron Filter
75900MAXM30 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., 30 micron Filter
751000MAXM2 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 2 micron Filter
751000MAXM10 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 10 micron Filter
751000MAXM30 Marine - Metal Bowl - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., 30 micron Filter
75900MAXP30 Marine - Dual 900 Turbine Assy., Water Sensor Probe, 30 micron Filter
751000MAXP10 Marine - Dual 1000 Turbine Assy., Water Sensor Probe, 10 micron Filter
H
ou
si
ng

Height: 	 75900MAX: 16.5” (41.9 cm)
751000MAX: 22.0” (55.9 cm)
75900MAXM: 15.8” (40.1 cm)
751000MAXM: 21.8” (55.4 cm)
Width: 		 18.75” (47.6 cm) with Bracket
Depth: 	 10.8” (27.4 cm) with Bracket
Weight:	 75900MAX: 23.0 lbs (10.4 kg)
751000MAX: 30 lbs (13.6 kg)
75900MAXM: 23.0 lbs (10.4 kg)
751000MAXM: 30 lbs (13.6 kg)
Valve Male Fittings:
7/8”-14 UNF-2A
(SAE J514 37° Flare)
Service Clearance (Top):
75900MAX: 5.0” (12.7 cm)
751000MAX: 10.0” (25.4 cm)
Vacuum Installation Recommended
Maximum Pressure: 15 psi (1.03 bar)
Max Flow Rate:
75900MAX: 180 gph (682 lph)